
Team Schedule
Boys Tennis
3/1/2020 to 5/31/2020

Crete-Monee High School
1515 W Exchange St
Crete, IL 60417

Home of the Warriors
School Phone: 708-367-8263
Fax: 708-367-0401
huismanj@cm201u.org

Tennis
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Tuesday 03/31/20 Joliet Catholic Away 4:30 PM

Wednesday 04/01/20 Andrew High School Away 4:30 PM

Saturday 04/04/20 Bremen (Bremen Invitational) Away 9:00 AM

Monday 04/06/20 Rich East High School Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 04/07/20 Bradley-Bourbonnais Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 04/08/20 Hillcrest High School Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/09/20 Kankakee Away 4:30 PM

Saturday 04/11/20 Lincoln-Way Central (TF-South, HF, LWC) Away 9:00 AM

Tuesday 04/14/20 Thornwood Home 4:30 PM

Saturday 04/18/20 Wheaton North High School (Falcon Quad
@Wheaton North)

Away 8:30 AM

Tuesday 04/21/20 Kankakee Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 04/22/20 T. F. South Away 4:30 PM

Wednesday 04/29/20 Thornwood Away 4:30 PM

Tuesday 05/05/20 Rich East High School Away 4:30 PM

Monday 05/11/20 Oak Forest High School Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 05/14/20 Southland Conference @Kankakee Away 12:00 PM

Boys Junior Varsity
Place Time

Tuesday 03/31/20 Joliet Catholic Away 4:30PM

Wednesday 04/01/20 Andrew High School Away 4:30PM

Monday 04/06/20 Rich East High School Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 04/07/20 Bradley-Bourbonnais Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 04/08/20 Hillcrest High School Home 4:30PM

Thursday 04/09/20 Kankakee Away 4:30PM

Tuesday 04/14/20 Thornwood Home 4:30PM

Tuesday 04/21/20 Kankakee Home 4:30PM

Wednesday 04/22/20 T. F. South Away 4:30 PM

Wednesday 04/29/20 Thornwood Away 4:30PM

Tuesday 05/05/20 Rich East High School Away 4:30 PM

Monday 05/11/20 Oak Forest High School Away 4:30PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director

CM201-U Marjorie Triche Home of the Warriors
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